10.

Position

District Manager-District Engineer

Assistant Manager

Information/ Controls System
Specialist

Operations and Maintenance
Manager

Supervising Accountant

Deputy District Engineer

Water Conservation Program
Manager

Assistant Engineer

Human Resource/Admin Analyst-
Part Time

Assistant Engineer

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Benito County Water
District

San Benito County Water
District

San Benito County Water
District

San Benito County Water
District

San Benito County Water
District

San Benito County Water
District

San Benito County Water
District

San Benito County Water
District

San Benito County Water
District

San Benito County Water
District

Department

Management, Confidential,
Professional

Management, Confidential,
Professional

Management, Confidential,
Professional

Management, Confidential,
Professional

Management, Confidential,
Professional

Management, Confidential,
Professional

Management, Confidential,
Professional

Management, Confidential,
Professional

Management, Confidential,
Professional

Management, Confidential,
Professional

Total Wages

$214,764

$154,906

$132,287

$124,634

$112,711

$112,158

$93,955

$36,381

$29,513

$23,528



