	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager-District Engineer		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$214,764
2.	Assistant Manager		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$154,906
3.	Information/ Controls System Specialist		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$132,287
4.	Operations and Maintenance Manager		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$124,634
5.	Supervising Accountant		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$112,711
6.	Deputy District Engineer		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$112,158
7.	Water Conservation Program Manager		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$93,955
8.	Assistant Engineer		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$36,381
9.	Human Resource/Admin Analyst- Part Time		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$29,513
10.	Assistant Engineer		San Benito County Water District	Management, Confidential, Professional	\$23,528